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Temporary Committee on Climate Change
Work Programme1

July 2007 - May 2008

• Tuesday, 17.07.2007, 15:00-18:30
Exchange of views with Commissioner Dimas

• Thursday, 06.09.2007, 10:00-12:00
Discussion on COP 13 resolution

• Monday, 10.09.2007, 15:00-18:30 
1st thematic session: Climate impact of different levels of warming

• Monday, 01.10.2007, 15.00 - 18.30 - Tuesday, 02.10.2007, 9.00 - 12.30
Joint Parliamentary Meeting on Climate organised by the President of the European 
Parliament and the President of the Portuguese Parliament

• Thursday, 04.10.2007, 09:00-12:30
Consideration of amendments to COP 13 resolution
Exchange of views with Mr Hans-Gert Poettering, President of the European 
Parliament

• Thursday, 04.10.2007, 15:00-18:30
2nd thematic session: The Climate Protection Challenge post-2012

• Monday, 22.10.2007, 19:00-20:30
Vote on COP 13 resolution

• Monday, 05.11.2007 - Wednesday, 07.11.2007
Delegation visit to China

• Monday, 19.11.2007, 15:00-18:30 
3rd thematic session: Social and economic dimension, R&D, new technologies, 
transfer of technologies, innovation and incentives

• Thursday, 22.11.2007, 15:00-18:30 - Cancelled
Preparation of COP 13  
Exchange of views with Ms Brundtland, UN Special Envoy on Climate Change

  
1 By its nature the work programme is indicative only and may be adjusted to respond to new events or emerging 
priorities
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• Wednesday, 12.12.2007 - Friday, 14.12.2007
EP delegation to the Thirteenth Conference of the Parties to the UN-Convention on 
Climate Change (COP 13) - Bali, Indonesia

• Monday, 17.12.2007, 15:00-18:30 
Outcome of COP 13 Bali - Exchange of view with Commissioner Dimas (invited)

• Wednesday, 23.01.2008, 15h00-18h30 
Exchange of views with Minister Podobonik, Slovenian Minister for Environment
Consideration of resolution on adaptation

• Monday, 28.01.2008, 15h00-18h30 
Consideration of Florenz draft report

• Tuesday, 29.01.2008, 15h00-18h30 
4th thematic session: Climate change and the world's water with special focus on 
sustainable development, land use, land use change and forests

• Monday, 04.02.2008 - Friday, 08.02.2008 (pending authorisation)
Delegation visit to India and Bangladesh

• Monday, 18.02.2008 (STR) (tbc)
Consideration of amendments to resolution on adaptation 

• Monday, 3.03.2008, 15h00-18h30 
5th thematic session: Sources of emission from the industry and energy sector and 
transport emissions at global level

• Monday, 10.03.2008 (STR) (tbc)
Consideration of amendments to Florenz report

• Wednesday, 26.03.2008, 15h00-18h30
6th thematic session: How to engage other main actors - climate change, 
adaptation in third countries and global security

• Thursday, 27.03.2008, 9h00-12h30 
Vote on resolution on adaptation

• Monday, 31.03.2008, 15h00-18h30
Tuesday, 1.04.2008, 9h00-12h30
Vote on Florenz draft report

***

19-22 May 2008
Plenary vote on Florenz report


